DAY AT THE CAPITOL, THURS., FEB. 16, 2017

OUR ITINERARY:

5:00am
5:30am
6:00am
7:15am
10:30am

11:00am
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
2:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
7:15pm
7:45pm
8:00pm

Depart Delta Center, Monte Vista

Pick-up Alamosa people (Walgreens parking lot)
Pick-up Fort Garland people (Alta gas station)
Stop on I-25 @ Greenhorn Rest Area

Arrive Colorado History Center

Register our group inside History Center
Participate in activities, view museum exhibits
Walk to capitol building for online education rally
Lunch provided on lawn at capitol building

Get in line for capitol tour

Tour capitol building

Depart Denver

Stop at Pueblo Mall for dinner

Depart Pueblo Mall

Drop off Fort Garland people

Drop off Alamosa people

Arrive Monte Vista, Delta Center

THINGS TO BRING:

A pillow for the bus ride

Breakfast and snacks to eat on the bus (nothing messy please)
Warm clothes (LAYERS including hat, scarf, gloves, coat)
Camera

Extra spending money (if desired)

Good walking shoes

THINGS TO REMEMBER:

Mr. Huff’s cell phone:

541-403-1042

e Eligibility to attend this field trip depends on maintaining passing grades in at least four classes
that were started at the beginning of the second semester (Jan. 2017).
o We will be representing the On-Line Academy and will want to present ourselves well by being
on our best behavior, being kind and respectful to everyone, and taking part in activities with a
positive and enthusiastic attitude. This will be a fun trip!




